



\$~61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12786/2023 & CM APPL. 50375/2023**

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pritish Sabharwal, Standing
Counsel.

versus

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED CASTES & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. T. P. Singh, Sr. Central Govt.
Counsel for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
21.02.2024

%

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. List on 16.07.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

FEBRUARY 21, 2024

hsk