



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 12786/2023 & CM APPL. 50375/2023**
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIAPetitioner

Through:

versus

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR SCHEDULED CASTES & ANR.
.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

% **ORDER**
16.07.2024

1. It is already 4:45 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. Re-notify on 22nd November, 2024.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

JULY 16, 2024

as